10

11

12

o mm

SA27206

SA30847

SA30090

SA33630

SA29313

SA29266

SA24911

SA27147

SA30637

SA28951

SA33003

SA29118

Mahnoor

Syed Wasif Sardar

Sameena
Yousafzai

Muhammad Murad

Jalil Hassan

Idrees bacha

Muhammad Asim

Asad Ullah Khan

Muniba Fazal

Faras khan

syed mugeem
ahmad

majid ullah

Noor Ul Amin

Sardar shah

Sahib Zada

Ageel Said

Said Hassan

Zafarullah

Inayat Ur Rahman

Gulal Shah

Fazal Raziq

Khisro Khan

gabil said

sultanat khan

Obtained Total Marks
Marks

1042 1100
980 1100
852 1100
844 1100
840 1100
835 1100
396 550
789 1100
775 1100
774 1100
767 1100
763 1100

University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Archaeology - MCI

Final Merit List

Percentage

94.727

89.091

77.455

76.727

76.364

75.909

72.0

71.727

70.455

70.364

69.727

69.364

Reserve

Seat

* Female
Reserved

Preference No
3

94.727

89.091

77.455

76.727

76.364

75.909

72.0

71.727

70.455

70.36

69.727

69.364



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SA28998

SA29906

SA30255

SA28109

SA28224

SA33219

SA28613

SA33002

SA31532

SA31228

SA32164

SA27315

SA29017

SA29597

SA28850

SA28076

SA28542

Abdul Aziz

Yaseen Khan

Muhammad Yahya
Khan

shah wali said

Yasir Ahmad

Sabir ahmad

Saad amin

Husna Noor

Siraj Khan

Abdur rahman
sudais

Shah Behram

HAMZA SHAH

Huzaif khan

Sumayia

Mashal Khan

Abdullah Sajjad

Fawad Ali

Pir zada

Muhammad Saeed

sajjad Khan

Shah Lal bacha

Malak Nawab

Miraj Ul Hag

Fazal Amin

Malak Noor Shad

Razamin Khan

Abdul Mabood

Amjad Ali

MIR AKBAR SHAH

jehan layaq

shamshi bahadar

Khisro Khan

Sajjad Ali

Muhammad Kamal

759

749

743

741

741

741

727

723

721

718

713

353

704

703

702

701

2197

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

550

1100

1100

1100

1100

3450

69.0

68.091

67.545

67.364

67.364

67.364

66.091

65.727

65.545

65.273

64.818

64.182

64.0

63.909

63.818

63.727

63.681

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

69.0

68.091

67.545

67.364

67.364

67.364

66.091

65.727

65.545

65.273

64.818

64.182

64.0

63.909

63.818

63.727

63.681



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

SA29705

SA33785

SA26243

SA30626

SA27809

SA32746

SA32454

SA27068

SA27111

SA25148

SA31020

SA25397

SA28645

SA29607

SA28920

Aiman Usman

ASAM KHAN

Sayed Ubaid Shah

Muniba zahid

HUSNA HASINA

Jalwa Noor

Muhammad Hasan

Zahid Hussain

Shahzad akhtar

Abuzar khan

Hamza khan

Muhammad waqas

Urooj ali

shahzaib khan

Fahad Khan

NASIB USMAN

Lal Bahadar

Saeed Muhammad

Muhammad zahid
Khan

NAIK ZAMIN

Sultan Muhammad

Muhammad azim
khan

Rooh afzal

Javed

Muhammad sultan

Muhammad zada
Khan

Aziz Ur Rahman

Amjad Ali

farmanat khan

Attaullah

698

695

694

692

691

687

686

684

683

674

674

671

669

669

667

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

63.455

63.182

63.091

62.909

62.818

62.455

62.364

62.182

62.091

61.273

61.273

61.0

60.818

60.818

60.636

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

*FATA

* Hafiz e
Quran

63.455

63.182

63.091

62.909

62.818

62.455

62.364

62.182

62.091

61.273

61.273

61.0

60.818

60.818

60.636



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SA32360

SA28773

SA28905

SA28887

SA28241

SA33832

SA31911

SA28970

SA27664

SA29641

SA29648

SA31673

SA33417

SA31781

SA26939

Muhammad Atif
Khan

Ahmad Khan

Ajwa Said

Izhar khan

muhammad abbas

MUHAMMAD
YAHYA

umair hussain

syed maooz bacha

IHSAN ULLAH

Sana Ahmad

Shayan Khan

Tarig jamil

MUHAMMAD
ANAS KHAN

SALAHUD DIN

wasif khan

Amjad Ali Khan

Ahmad Jee

Muhammad Ghafar

Nesar Muhmmad

umar muhammad

Muhammad
Saddique

zahid hussain

khair ul abrar

SHER AFZAL
KHAN

Ahmad faraz

Wahid Jan

Abdullah Jan

MUHAMMAD
RAEES KHAN

Muhammad irshad

Muhammad islam

f

662

660

660

657

656

655

652

649

648

648

648

642

641

637

636

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

60.182

60.0

60.0

59.727

59.636

59.545

59.273

59.0

58.909

58.909

58.909

58.36

58.273

57.909

57.818

*Hafiz e
Quran

* Female
Reserved

60.182

60.0

60.0

59.727

59.636

59.545

59.273

59.0

58.909

58.909

58.909

58.36

58.273

57.909

57.818



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

SA29764

SA33895

SA32991

SA33131

SA31748

SA33228

SA28089

SA32382

SA29238

SA29746

SA31470

SA28767

SA26119

SA32881

SA29301

Marhaba Asghar

Rashid khan

Shehzad Ahmad

Abdul Qadir Khan

Mehmood Ul
Bashar

ZAHOOR KHAN

UZAIR AHMAD

Wagas Khan

Uzair Ahmad

Al Reyan Ahmad

saif ullah

hamdan ali khan

Ammar hussain

maaz khan

Usama Ali Rahman

Asghar Khan

arshad

Mian zarin

Muhammad Alam
Shah

Muhammad
Qayum khan

AHSAN UL
QAYUM

MANZOOR
AHMAD

Asfandyar

Naseem khan

Mushtag Ahmad

nadeem

muhammad ali

Muhammad
hussain

igbal muhammad

Abdur Rehman

632

631

628

626

623

623

620

617

614

614

614

613

610

610

606

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

57.455

57.364

57.091

56.909

56.636

56.636

56.364

56.091

55.818

55.818

55.818

55.727

55.455

55.455

55.091

* Female
Reserved

*Hafiz e
Quran

57.455

57.364

57.091

56.909

56.636

56.636

56.364

56.091

55.818

55.818

55.818

55.727

55.455

55.455

55.091



75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

SA33087

SA33140

SA33422

SA28834

SA31539

SA28211

SA31226

SA33856

SA32453

SA29467

SA27906

SA28314

SA33202

SA27562

SA30339

SA28277

SA28839

Iramshehzadi

Azlan Zaman

Amar Khan

Abuhuraira

Muhammad Agib

Asim Khan

Mosawer Shah

hamza ali yousaf

hamza khan

muhammad afaq

Umar khan

Muhammad
mehran

Adnan Khan

Sheheryar khan

Hamza Akhtar

Zeeshan Khan

Umar Farooq Khan

Wali rehman

Laig Zaman

Farman Ali

fazal rabi

Dost Muhammad
Shah

Salahuddin

Badshah munair

yousaf ali

main said wajib
bacha

muhammad igbal

Shah Nawaz Khan

Haji bahadur

Niaz Gul

Sher Ali khan

Muhammad
Naeem

Nijat Ali

Zahid Khan

604

602

599

596

594

592

590

590

589

588

586

585

585

582

580

579

573

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

54.909

54.727

54.455

54.182

54.0

53.818

53.636

53.636

53.545

53.455

53.273

53.182

53.182

52.909

52.727

52.636

52.091

54.909

54.727

54.455

54.182

54.0

53.818

53.636

53.636

53.545

53.455

53.273

53.182

53.182

52.909

52.727

52.636

52.091



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

SA26157

SA28352

SA32179

SA27879

SA29627

SA33992

SA28071

SA28674

SA27694

SA29707

SA31146

SA34050

SA32936

SA32486

SA33729

SA28649

SA29715

Feroz Khan

Husnul Maab

Syed Saeed Ullah

Shah Fahad

Salman Rahim

Abuzar

Faisal Ahmad

ShoaibAkhtar

ABDUR RAHMAN

Sikandar Hayat

Muhammad Sajjad
Khan

Muhammad Danyal

Faisal Igbal

Muneeba Ali

shaukat ali

Tanveer abbas

Niamat Ullah Khan

Jehangeer khan

Naveed
Muhammad

Muhammad Siraj

Naeem khan

Badshah Rahim

Kamran Khan

Gul Rahman

Shah wadan

GHANI RAHMAN

Hayat Khan

Muhammad
Hasham khan

Muhammad Sardar

Igbal hussan

Gouhar Ali

amir khan

Dost Muhammad

Bakhti Anwar

572

572

572

568

566

564

556

556

552

551

542

539

536

533

532

264

518

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

550

1100

52.0

52.0

52.0

51.636

51.455

51.273

50.545

50.545

50.182

50.091

49.273

49.0

48.727

48.455

48.364

48.0

47.091

* Female
Reserved

52.0

52.0

52.0

51.636

51.455

51.273

50.545

50.545

50.182

50.091

49.273

49.0

48.727

48.455

48.364

48.0

47.091



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

SA32468

SA31295

SA29586

SA34072

SA33891

SA28296

SA30853

SA33138

Ahmedidrees

Muhammad Asim
ul Haq

Abdul Hameed

INAMULLAH

muhammad kashif

Shahid Khan

Muhammad Nawas
Khan

Izhar Khan

Muhammad Idress

Anwar ul Haq

Hamayun khan

FAZAL ZADA

Muhammad rafiq

Khaista Rahman

Bakht zamin khan

Muhammad Israr
Khan

m 513
m 502
m 478
m 471
m 458
m 0
m 0
m 0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

46.636

45.636

43.455

42.818

41.636

0.0

0.0

0.0

46.636

45.636

43.455

42.818

41.636

0.0

0.0

0.0



